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	隆回县2020年度油茶苗木款使用安排表

	
	
	
	
	                          单位：株、元

	供苗单位
	苗木数量
	一级苗
	单价
	金额
	资金来源

	湖南林之神生物科技有限公司
	19.19
	19.19
	1.78
	34.1582
	隆财建指〔2020〕22号

	茶陵县二铺苗圃
	16.4
	16.4
	2.46
	40.3440 
	隆财建指〔2020〕22号

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	35.59
	35.59
	
	74.5022
	


